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POS COGNOME E NOME

04/06/2023

REPETTO Stella
AMBROSINO Chiara
MARCON Giulia
FRASCIONE Noemi
VASSALLO Rebecca
FRANZE' Valentina
GARDELLA Martina
MARENCO Rebecca
RUSSO Elisa

10 RUGGIERO Chiara
11 ROMEO Letizia Anna
12 GAVIANO Rebecca
13 MARCHIO Amalia
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ANNO NAZ

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010

SOCIETA'

100 m Farfalla - Ragazzi Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Superba Nuoto ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Libertas Nuoto Novara
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Dinamica ssd

Andrea Doria

Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

ARRIVO Record

1'07.45
1'09.26
1'09.31
1'09.54
1'09.64
1'10.27
1'10.66
1'11.01
1'12.20
1'13.54
1'19.50
1'26.94
1'30.86
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